E3FA/E3RA PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS
The next generation in sensing performance
»» S i m p l i c i ty  i n  s e t u p  &  i n s ta l l a t i o n
»» Sta n d a rd  &  s p e c i a l  a p p l i c a t i o n s
»» Ro b u st  wa te r p ro of  h o u s i n g
M18
Plastic
Housing

»» Limited Distance Detection
»» Transparent Object Detection
Ordering Information
Setup Sensor type Sensing
distance
PNP NPN
Pre-wired (2m) M12 connector Pre-wired (2m) M12 connector
Straight Through-beam *1 20m E3FA-TP11 2M E3FA-TP21 E3FA-TN11 2M E3FA-TN21
Retro-reflective
(using reflector E39-R1S
sold separately.)
0.1 to 4m E3FA-RP11 2M E3FA-RP21 E3FA-RN11 2M E3FA-RN21
Retro-reflective (coaxial)
(using reflector E39-R1S
sold separately.)
0 to 500mm E3FA-RP12 2M E3FA-RP22 E3FA-RN12 2M E3FA-RN22
Diffuse-reflective 100mm E3FA-DP11 2M E3FA-DP21 E3FA-DN11 2M E3FA-DN21
300mm E3FA-DP12 2M E3FA-DP22 E3FA-DN12 2M E3FA-DN22
1m E3FA-DP13 2M E3FA-DP23 E3FA-DN13 2M E3FA-DN23
Special
Applications
BGS (Background
suppression)
100mm E3FA-LP11 2M E3FA-LP21 E3FA-LN11 2M E3FA-LN21
200mm E3FA-LP12 2M E3FA-LP22 E3FA-LN12 2M E3FA-LN22
Limited distance reflective 10 to 50mm E3FA-VP11 2M E3FA-VP21 E3FA-VN11 2M E3FA-VN21
Transparent detection
(using reflector E39-RP1 sold
separately.)
100 to 500mm E3FA-BP11 2M E3FA-BP21 E3FA-BN11 2M E3FA-BN21
0.1 to 2m E3FA-BP12 2M E3FA-BP22 E3FA-BN12 2M E3FA-BN22
Radial Through-beam *1 15m E3RA-TP11 2M E3RA-TP21 E3RA-TN11 2M E3RA-TN21
Retro-reflective
(using reflector E39-R1S
sold separately.)
0.1 to 3m E3RA-RP11 2M E3RA-RP21 E3RA-RN11 2M E3RA-RN21
Diffuse-reflective 100mm E3RA-DP11 2M E3RA-DP21 E3RA-DN11 2M E3RA-DN21
300mm E3RA-DP12 2M E3RA-DP22 E3RA-DN12 2M E3RA-DN22
700mm E3RA-DP13 2M E3RA-DP23 E3RA-DN13 2M E3RA-DN23
*1 The set type includes the emitter and receiver.
Note: All sensors are 10-30 VDC. Light-On/Dark-On selectable by wiring.
Use this document as a guide to find the right E3FA/E3RA sensor for your
application. Enter the Quick Link Code in the Search Center of the Omron
website (www.omron247.com) to download comprehensive E3FA/E3RA
product documentation such as datasheets, brochures, manuals and CAD files.
Quick Link
Quick Link
B278
Background suppression sensors for stable detection independent of
color or background.
Accessories
E43I-E-01                    Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2012 Omron Electronics LLC
OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766 • www.omron247.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • HEAD OFFICE
México DF • 52.55.59.01.43.00  • 001.800.556.6766 • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • SALES OFFICE
Apodaca, N.L. • 52.81.11.56.99.20 • 001.800.556.6766 • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br
OMRON ARGENTINA • SALES OFFICE
Cono Sur • 54.11.4783.5300
OMRON CHILE • SALES OFFICE
Santiago • 56.9.9917.3920
OTHER OMRON LATIN AMERICA SALES
54.11.4783.5300
OMRON AUTOMATION AND SAFETY • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Schaumburg, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com
Omron Europe B.V. • Wegalaan 67-69, NL-2132 JD, Hoofddorp, The Netherlands. • Tel: +31 (0) 23 568 13 00 • Fax: +31 (0) 23 568 13 88 • www.industrial.omron.eu
Sensor
Sensing
distance
Appearance Model Quantity Remarks
E3FA-R91 0.1 to 4 m